
12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

Chr 5 4 2 3 1 15

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,717 31,303 20,581 19,543 17,835 108,979

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 32 45 26 26 25 154

I 4 8 7 6 2 27

Idf 31 24 35 35 32 157

Idp 626 756 849 836 785 3,852

Int 1,582 2,804 2,723 2,646 2,576 12,331

Lib 69 217 107 91 72 556

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,766 17,217 11,146 9,642 8,280 55,051

Nrs 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 42 23 21 22 131

Rep 20,237 36,564 22,563 19,434 17,395 116,193

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

District Number

Party

1



12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 6 1 2 5 16

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 281 717 310 286 225 1,819

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 51,404 89,751 58,402 52,594 47,281 299,432
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,178 926 462 221 544 871 963 459

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Idf 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0

Idp 20 33 13 9 38 21 22 10

Int 84 69 43 34 108 76 81 14

Lib 6 6 5 2 0 5 5 3

Npa 691 510 244 152 274 515 519 264

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,142 1,002 521 395 946 1,239 1,088 358

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 32 24 13 7 5 17 13 7

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,163 2,572 1,305 821 1,918 2,745 2,697 1,118

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

677 475 368 573 999 182 203 304 437 530 330

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

10 20 8 30 35 10 6 5 13 8 5

70 40 47 116 76 11 9 19 24 36 12

1 4 1 0 6 0 1 1 2 3 1

380 291 148 326 610 76 98 169 305 323 128

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

864 775 526 1,033 1,426 163 186 292 520 472 248

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 12 4 2 40 5 9 8 17 20 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,024 1,618 1,104 2,083 3,194 447 512 798 1,320 1,394 735



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

288 109 202 45 143 272 2 19 587 167 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 5 2 2 2 20 0 0 7 4 4

22 6 14 4 5 39 0 4 59 17 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0

176 62 138 30 55 199 0 9 327 109 27

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

337 219 231 69 59 484 0 21 995 192 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 6 9 1 1 7 0 0 16 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

843 408 600 151 266 1,022 4 53 1,998 492 126



Total

1

1

3

12,574

1

2

7

12

371

1,140

64

7,155

1

16

15,858

2

3

2

1

314

3

37,531



12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

Chr 11 4 15

Cpf 19 11 30

Dem 60,725 48,254 108,979

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 87 67 154

I 14 13 27

Idf 66 91 157

Idp 1,831 2,021 3,852

Int 5,818 6,513 12,331

Lib 325 231 556

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 31,504 23,547 55,051

Nrs 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 73 58 131

Rep 69,811 46,382 116,193

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

District Number

Party
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spf 14 7 21

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 10 6 16

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,148 671 1,819

Vet 20 13 33

Total 171,516 127,916 299,432
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,732 2,844 262 94 630 3,708 9,270

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 5 0 1 2 9 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 0 4 11

Idp 29 103 8 1 45 200 386

Int 92 255 20 5 94 457 923

Lib 8 10 2 1 2 17 40

Npa 524 1,329 123 48 356 1,560 3,940

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,089 3,054 367 143 739 3,024 8,416

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Unk 25 45 0 0 8 69 147

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,502 7,658 784 293 1,877 9,057 23,171

District Number

Party
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 8 1 15

Cpf 1 2 15 0 12 0 30

Dem 907 21,102 35,667 2,225 48,950 128 108,979

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 19 54 4 73 0 154

I 1 7 8 0 11 0 27

Idf 1 37 59 1 59 0 157

Idp 26 861 1,526 76 1,362 1 3,852

Int 83 2,886 4,864 269 4,220 9 12,331

Lib 9 101 172 13 260 1 556

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 461 11,017 17,054 1,131 25,331 57 55,051

Nrs 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 19 45 5 62 0 131

Rep 1,193 22,790 34,524 1,813 55,782 91 116,193

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

District Number

Party
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spf 1 4 4 1 11 0 21

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 7 1 7 0 16

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 297 507 35 957 3 1,819

Vet 0 5 14 1 13 0 33

Total 2,707 59,165 94,542 5,576 137,151 291 299,432
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 9 2 15

Cpf 9 21 0 30

Dem 34,194 68,166 6,619 108,979

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 54 85 15 154

I 9 16 2 27

Idf 60 89 8 157

Idp 1,459 2,243 150 3,852

Int 4,458 7,456 417 12,331

Lib 166 365 25 556

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 16,388 36,121 2,542 55,051

Nrs 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 42 86 3 131

Rep 29,441 80,467 6,285 116,193

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

District Number

Party
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spf 6 15 0 21

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 6 9 1 16

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 479 1,245 95 1,819

Vet 8 23 2 33

Total 86,800 196,462 16,170 299,432
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 764 359 1,123

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 26 5 31

Int 93 20 113

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 388 187 575

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 766 397 1,163

Unk 15 6 21

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,063 979 3,042

District Number

Party
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

Chr 5 4 2 3 1 15

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,717 31,303 20,581 19,543 17,835 108,979

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 32 45 26 26 25 154

I 4 8 7 6 2 27

Idf 31 24 35 35 32 157

Idp 626 756 849 836 785 3,852

Int 1,582 2,804 2,723 2,646 2,576 12,331

Lib 69 217 107 91 72 556

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,766 17,217 11,146 9,642 8,280 55,051

Nrs 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 42 23 21 22 131

Rep 20,237 36,564 22,563 19,434 17,395 116,193

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

District Number

Party
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 6 1 2 5 16

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 281 717 310 286 225 1,819

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 51,404 89,751 58,402 52,594 47,281 299,432
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

Chr 5 4 6 15

Cpf 8 12 10 30

Dem 16,374 50,130 42,475 108,979

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 19 70 65 154

I 4 13 10 27

Idf 23 94 40 157

Idp 591 2,099 1,162 3,852

Int 1,463 6,846 4,022 12,331

Lib 66 230 260 556

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,870 24,629 22,552 55,051

Nrs 0 0 1 1

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 25 63 43 131

Rep 16,747 50,027 49,419 116,193

RFP 1 3 1 5

Spa 0 5 5 10

District Number

Party
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12/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spf 6 9 6 21

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 2 6 8 16

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 254 685 880 1,819

Vet 4 15 14 33

Total 43,469 134,960 121,003 299,432
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